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WALL-05DTM/WS - 2-Way Dante Speaker Cabinet
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Active speaker with integrated Dante(r) module

* 2-way system

» 13 cm (5") bass-midrange speaker and 13 mm (¥2") tweeter

» Mounting bracket for pivoting and tilting

» Power supply via PoE (Power over Ethernet) or via optional power supply (19 V/2.5 A)

System requirements Dante(r): Windows 7/8.1/10/11 or MacOS 10.9.5/10.10.5/10.11
The brand Dante(r) as well as the Dante(r) software which may have been integrated into these products are
licenced by Audinate Pty Ltd.

Import: Monacor Danmark A/S - Farum Gydevej 65 - DK-3520 Farum - www.monacor.dk - mail@monacor.dk
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Tekniset tiedot;:

Active/passive
Transmission technology
Total output power
Power rating (RMS)
Total power rating
Power rating (RMS)
Impedance

Frequency range

THD

S/N ratio

Input signal

System

Full range speaker
Bass speaker

Midrange speaker
Tweeter

Number of speakers
Speaker size

SPL

Max. rated SPL

Beam angle

Radiation angle, horizontal
Radiation angle, vertical
Features

Housing material
Colour

Mounting device
Protected against ball rebound
Protection class
Admiss. ambient temp.
Power supply
Dimensions

Width

Height

Depth
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;. active
: Dante®

:30W

: 62-20,000 Hz

D2

: 13 cm

: 89 dB/W/m
: 105 dB

: 0-40 °C

: 163 mm
: 252 mm
;165 mm
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Weight : 2.12 kg
Inputs :
Outputs

Replacement voice coil D o-
Other features Do-

Accessories D -
Packing dimensions (W x H x L) :

Gross weight 1 2.72 kg
Net weight : 2.44 kg
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